
Townships Assessor's Name Address Phone Cell Fax e-mail

Bangor Tod Fackler 180 State Park Dr, Bay City, MI  48706 684-7100 684-5644 tfackler@bangortownship.org

Beaver Joan Fackler 1850 S. Garfield Rd, Auburn, MI  48611 662-4996 460-7587 843-6003 jfackler@midmichiganassessing.org

Frankenlust Anissa Zaucha 2449 County Creek, Bay City, MI 48706 686-5300 225-1070 686-5370 assessor@frankenlust.com

Fraser Steve Coucke 1474 N. Mackinaw Rd, Linwood, MI  48634 697-5151 810-656-1886 697-3998 couck1cd@yahoo.com

Garfield Anissa Zaucha 2449 Country Creek, Bay City, MI  48706 879-2552 879-2554 ajzaucha@outlook.com

Gibson Anissa Zaucha 2449 Country Creek, Bay City, MI 48706 225-1070 ajzaucha@outlook.com

Hampton Ronda Parks 801 W Center Rd, Essexville, MI 48732 893-7541 876-7625 893-6152 asgfirm@charter.net

Kawkawlin David McArthur 1836 E. Parish Rd, Kawkawlin, MI 48631 686-8710 843-6003 macassessing@gmail.com

Merritt Anissa Zaucha 48 E. Munger Rd, Munger, MI  48747 659-2136 225-1070 659-3475 ajzaucha@outlook.com

Monitor Beth Patterson 2483 E. Midland Rd, Bay City, MI  48706 684-7203 684-9234 assessor@monitortwp.org

Mt. Forest Brandon Murphy 1705 W. Cody Estey Rd, Pinconning, MI  48650 879-7575 313-7902 879-7580 bm.assessing@icloud.com

Pinconning Twp. Brandon Murphy P.O. Box 58, Pinconning, MI  48650 879-4018 313-7902 879-4553 bm.assessing@icloud.com

Portsmouth Ronda Parks 1711 W. Cass Ave, Bay City, MI  48708 892-7221 876-7625 892-0756 asgfirm@charter.net

Williams Tod Fackler 1080 W Midland Rd, Auburn, MI 48611 662-4241 662-4631 assessor@williamstwp.com

Cities Assessor's Name Address Phone Cell Fax e-mail

Auburn Patti Peltier 113 E. Elm St, Auburn, MI  48611 662-6761 662-0240 ppeltier0364@hotmail.com

Bay City Wade Slivik 301 Washington Ave, Bay City, MI  48708 894-8123 894-2312 WSlivik@baycitymi.org

Essexville Ronda Parks 1107 Woodside Ave, Essexville, MI  48732 893-0772 876-7625 892-3452 asgfirm@charter.net

Pinconning Cty. Brandon Murphy P.O. Box 628, Pinconning, MI  48650 879-2360 313-7902 879-4958 bm.assessing@icloud.com

Midland Kayla Ripley P.O. Box 1647, Midland, MI  48640-1647 837-3334 837-5701 kripley@midland-mi.org
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